

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 4A - Masonry

| BIDDER | A. Myron Cowell | KaRon Masonry | Mallon Construction | | |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------|------------------|---------------------|---------------|--|
| MBE Forms A&B | | X | | | |
| Bid Bond Included | | X | | | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - #1,2,3 & 4 | | X | | | |
| BASE BID | | \$296,000.00 | | | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | | \$90,500.00 | | | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | | \$29,000.00 | | | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | | \$53,000.00 | | | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | | \$0.00 | | | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | | \$0.00 | | | |
| TOTALS | \$0.00 | \$468,500 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | |

\$0.00

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 6A - General Carpentry

| BIDDER | Hancock & Albanese | Homewood General | Keller Brothers | Shoemaker Brothers | |
|--------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|-----------------|--------------------|--|
| MBE Forms A&B | X | X | No Bid | No Bid | |
| Bid Bond Included | X | X | | | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - #1,2,3 & 4 | X | X | | | |
| BASE BID | \$1,572,000 | \$1,038,000 | | | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | \$164,000 | \$115,000 | | | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | \$80,200 | \$110,000 | | | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | \$37,600 | \$24,000 | | | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | \$300,800 | \$278,000 | | | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | \$0 | \$0 | | | |
| TOTALS | \$2,154,600 | \$1,565,000 | \$0 | \$0 | |

\$0.00

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 9A - Drywall & Acoustics

| BIDDER | Can-Am | Finishes | J.A. Argetakis | Lach Tile | |
|--------------------------------------|------------------|------------------|----------------|------------|--|
| MBE Forms A&B | X | X | | | |
| Bid Bond Included | X | X | | | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - # 1,2,3 & 4 | X | X | | | |
| BASE BID | \$313,800 | \$286,000 | | | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | \$39,800 | \$32,000 | | | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | \$67,900 | \$51,000 | | | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | \$0 | \$0 | | | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | \$0 | \$0 | | | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | \$0 | \$0 | | | |
| TOTALS | \$421,500 | \$369,000 | \$0 | \$0 | |

\$0.00

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 12A -Casework

| BIDDER | Diversified Educational Systems | Fallston Supply | Paragon Casework | Steel Product | T.J. Distributors | |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------|------------------|------------------|-------------------|--|
| MBE Forms A&B | No Bid | No Bid | No Bid | X | No Bid | |
| Bid Bond Included | | | | X | | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - # 1,2,3 & 4 | | | | X | | |
| BASE BID | | | | \$357,573 | | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | | | | \$21,121 | | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | | | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | | | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | | | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | | | | \$0 | | |
| TOTALS | \$0 | \$0 | \$0 | \$378,694 | \$0 | |

\$0.00

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 15A - PHVAC

| BIDDER | C&H Mechanical | Mallick Plumbing & Heating | R.W. Warner | Ryco | Salco Mechanical | Towson Mechanical |
|--------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------------------|-------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------------|
| MBE Forms A&B | X | X | No Bid | X | X | No Bid |
| Bid Bond Included | X | X | | X | X | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - # 1,2,3 & 4 | X | X | | X | X | |
| BASE BID | \$2,227,000 | \$2,614,000 | | \$2,172,000 | \$2,734,000 | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | \$251,000 | \$248,000 | | \$232,000 | \$210,800 | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | \$0 | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | \$0 | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | \$0 | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | \$0 | |
| TOTALS | \$2,478,000 | \$2,862,000 | \$0 | \$2,404,000 | \$2,944,800 | \$0 |

Arch: Delmar Architects P.A.
 CM: Dustin Construction, Inc.

Facility Improvements to Redland Middle School

5/14/2009
 4:00 PM

Package 16A - Electrical

| BIDDER | Altimate Electric | Brandenburg Electric | C.T. Electric | New Spectrum Electric | Star Electric | |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------|----------------------|---------------|-----------------------|---------------|--|
| MBE Forms A&B | X | X | No Bid | X | No Bid | |
| Bid Bond Included | X | X | | X | | |
| Addenda Acknowledged - # 1,2,3 & 4 | X | X | | X | | |
| BASE BID | \$665,000 | \$727,500 | | \$813,910 | | |
| Alt 1 - Modifications to Phase E | \$74,000 | \$112,500 | | \$122,973 | | |
| Alt 2 - Canopy Modifications | \$1,500 | \$2,975 | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 3 - Brick Veneer | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 4 - Door & Hardware Replacement | \$0 | \$0 | | \$0 | | |
| Alt 5 - Motion Sensor Light Switches | \$34,000 | \$23,150 | | \$34,667 | | |
| TOTALS | \$774,500 | \$866,125 | \$0 | \$971,550 | \$0 | |